2000 CENSUS SUMMARY FILE 1 DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS

School District: 04648--RIVER VIEW LOCAL

Total Population

Persons of Only One Race

White

Black/African American

American Indian/Alaskan Native

Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Some Other Race

Person of Two or More Races

Hispanic/Latino Population (All Races)

Sex by Age (Persons Under 20 Years 0ld)

Under 1 Year

Year
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
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Person in Households

Total Housing Units

Occupied (i.e., households)

Vacant

Tenure: Total Households
Owner Occupied

Households
1-Person
2-Person
3-Person
4-Person
5-Person
6-Person

7-or-More Person Households

Renter Occupied

by Size: Total
Households
Households
Households
Households
Households
Households

Total
165
179
162
205
207
214
208
220
227
242
243
248
247
279
269
288
272
279
219
177

5,720
4,776
944

SCHOOL DISTRICT PROFILE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

15,282
15,164

14,968

140

26

11

3

16

118

81

Male Female
91 74
91 88
86 76
92 113
100 107
115 99
101 107
114 106
125 102
111 131
132 111
122 126
142 105
134 145
138 131
145 143
154 118
146 133
125 94
100 77
15,125

6,538

5,720

818

Person per
Household
2.64

2.70

2.39

5,720

1,199

2,053

1,002

891

387

115

73

Source: 2000 Census of Population and Housing, Summary

Presence of Own Children by Household Size and Type

Total

1-Person Households
Male Householders
Female Householders

2-or-More Person Households

Family Households

Married Couple Families

With Own Children Under Age 18 Years

No Own Children Under Age 18 Years
Other Families

Male Householder, No Wife Present

With Own Children Under Age 18 Years

No Own Children Under Age 18 Years
Female Householder, No Husband Present
With Own Children Under Age 18 Years

No Own Children Under Age 18 Years
Nonfamily Households

Male Householders
Female Householders
Subtotal of Households with Own Children

Under Age

Living Arrangements of Persons Under Age 18 Years

Total

18 Years

In Households
Householder or Spouse
Related Child

Own Child
In Married Couple Family
In Other Family
Male Householder, No Wife

Female Householder, No Husband

Other Relatives
Grandchild

Other

Relatives

Nonrelatives

In Group Quarters
Institutionalized Population
Noninstitutionalized Population

Household Type by Age of Householder

Total
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder

15-24 Years
25-34 Years
35-44 Years
45-54 Years
55-64 Years
65-64 Years
75-84 Years
85 & Over

Total
5,720
197
875
1,266
1,260
882
664
452
124

Family
4,321
132
719
1,070
1,035
681
429
227

28

5,720
1,199
594
605
4,521
4,321
3,640
1,564
2,076
681
248
151
97
433
274
159
200
126
74

1,989
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Non-
Family
1,399
65
156
196
225
201
235
225
96

File 1 (Ohio)--Produced by the U.S. Bureau of the Census.

Prepared by: Office of Strategic Research, Ohio Dept. of Development, July 2001.



